
ADEQ-WQIG 
Cane Springs Ranch Catchment Restoration 

Grant #1-005 

Match Reporting Schedule - Summary 
Period 8-7 -00 to 9-4-00 

ADEQ Expenditures 

Labor to repare tanks 
Administration Costs 10% 

Total 

Match Expernditures 

Labor to repare tanks 
Administration Cost 10% 

Total 

Final Project Total 
Dates 8-7-00 to 9-4-00 

Final Report 

8,796.00 
527.76 

9,323.76 

5,864.00 
351.84 

6,215.84 

15,539.60 

.. , /'--, 

I hereby certify that this report Is mathematically correct, has not been previousle reported, and to the best of my knowledge and belief 

is legal and proper claim against the Grant Award. I further certify that back-up documentation is maintained in accordance with 

instructions contained in the Grant Award. 

9-/8-oo 
Anita M. Waite Project Manager Date 
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